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Libraries

50 Sha Tin
#ISH Quarry Bay

FE San Po Kong

JTBA Yuen Long

#1% A Lai Chi Kok

%8528 Lockhart Road

N#E Kowloon

£ Tsuen Wan

EB13 Aberdeen

58838 Tiu Keng Leng
T/ To Kwa Wan

16E45 Fa Yuen Street
1635 North Kwai Chung
0P Tuen Mun

H55th % Ngau Chi Wan

KB Tai Hing

L% Chai Wan

A6A North Point

&5 Lam Tin

G¥EIE Shek Tong Tsui
BB Yuen Chau Kok
7K Sheung Shui
SBPRESE_RAETEHR
Hong Kong Central Library
(Children's Activity Rm., 2/F)
FEM Tseung Kwan O
B Tsing Vi

¥358 Fanling

R LUFRIKB Ping Shan Tin Shui Wai
#F0# Shui Wo Street
{RZ3 Po On Road

NI/ Tai Po

REE City Hall

F#(l) Ma On Shan

E5if Tung Chung

P88 Sai Kung

SHERME Yau Ma Tei

A% South Kwai Chung
HF8FA Ngau Tau Kok

£l Cheung Chau
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Libraries

KB Tai Hing
JGBA Yuen Long

#1% A Lai Chi Kok

58278 Tiu Keng Leng

B Tsing Vi

JtEEEm North Kwai Chung
Lo Chai Wan

%8528 Lockhart Road

7% Tsuen Wan

A®% City Hall

7K Sheung Shui

E85% Tung Chung

&S5 Aberdeen

#IFH Quarry Bay

HER Tseung Kwan O

T/ To Kwa Wan

16E#T Fa Yuen Street

P88 Sai Kung

FEE San Po Kong

SBFRHE Yau Ma Tei

52558 South Kwai Chung
B Tuen Mun

HA0#T Shui Wo Street

1A North Point

458 Ngau Tau Kok

%38 Po On Road

F8E Kowloon

B A Yuen Chau Kok

F#LU Ma On Shan
SEPREEE_ERETH=R
Hong Kong Central Library
(Children's Activity Rm., 2/F)
50 Sha Tin

¥)%& Fanling

ELURZKE Ping Shan Tin Shui Wai
45t Ngau Chi Wan
Z5[0 Lam Tin

£l Cheung Chau
KI# Tai Po

G¥EIR Shek Tong Tsui
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A Monthly Meeting of Jovful Read

8 £H
Date Week

A /Fri

7\ / Sat
7\ / Sat
7N/ Sat
7\ / Sat
7N/ Sat
B /Sun
B /Sun
7\ / Sat
7N/ Sat
7\ / Sat
7\ /Sat
7N/ Sat
7\ / Sat
7\ / Sat
7\ / Sat
7\ / Sat
7\ /Sat
7N/ Sat
B /Sun
—_/Tue
= /Wed
A /Fri

7\ /Sat
7\ /Sat
7\ / Sat
7\ / Sat
7\ /Sat
7N/ Sat
7\ / Sat
B /Sun
= /Wed
P9/ Thu
7\ /Sat
7N/ Sat
7\ /Sat
7N/ Sat
7\ /Sat

RS IS R
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Starting Time

7\ / Sat
7\ / Sat
7\ / Sat
7\ /Sat
7N/ Sat
7\ /Sat
7\ / Sat
7\ / Sat
B /Sun
B /Sun
= /Wed
PO/ Thu
7N/ Sat
7\ / Sat
7\ / Sat
7\ /Sat
7N/ Sat
7\ / Sat
7N/ Sat
7\ / Sat
7\ / Sat
7N/ Sat
7N/ Sat
7\ /Sat
7N/ Sat
7\ /Sat
B /Sun
—_/Tue
= /Wed
T /Fri

A /Fri

7\ / Sat
7\ / Sat
7\ /Sat
7N/ Sat
7\ / Sat
7N/ Sat
B /Sun

2:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:15 pm
10:00 am
10:00 am
11:30 am
3:00 pm
3:15 pm
11:00 am
2:30 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 noon
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
10:30 am
4:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:30 pm
12:00 noon
12:00 noon
2:00 pm
4:10 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
2:30 pm

Starting Time

iSEEiE
Activities

4:30 pm B tHSR World Wide Web
10:00 am S BZ53&E®) Sports in Summer
11:00 am FBIIR Protect Our Earth
2:00 pm SR P World History
3:15 pm B & FE Insect Kingdom
3:15 pm POZ AR5 Seasons and Weather ”
10:30 am | | BIFEIT Parent-child Reading Skills  «7 <
12:30 pm | BYRERFIK War & Peace »~
10:00 am & KBY88A Great Inventions -
10:00 am TRBIIK Green Earth == =
10:30 am | EiBEARS Festivals and Customs
11:00 am | TZHIEY Lovely Pets
11:30 am HRZZEFEE Selected World Classics
12:00 noon | B8 EERIS Identifying Wrong Words
2:00 pm JJVN\FRYESS Brush Up Your Writing Skills
2:00 pm SR The World of Music ’/
3:00 pm AT Tropical Rainforest { } “,
3:00 pm 2P/ HSR Amazing Oceans é
4:10 pm BE¥/)\BR} Understanding Plants =
2:30 pm PERRIHE Chinese Folk Tales
4:30 pm IR SR Travel around the World
4:00 pm BY¥)EER Animal Kingdom
4:00 pm 518/ A Be a Good Kid
OO
10:00 am EEHS/)\RI58 Computer Knowledge
10:00 am | ZBEt#S Age of Dinosaurs
12:00 noon | Z\FEFRM Tropical Rainforest
12:00 noon | #B#/)\E%&} Know More about Insect ~ ——n—
2:30 pm BRI Exploring Marine World
3:30 pm BREZ1L Food Culture
5:00 pm #CHREESE Classic Fairy Tales
2:30 pm BREVSEE What Will | Be?
4:00 pm ERRRERE Healthy Diet
5:00 pm EHFAT Joy of Drawing
11:00am | tH5REIB World Festivals
11:00 am skt Discovering Hong Kong
11:30 am FESP 3 A Historical Figures
3:30 pm FHSEEYY) Care for Animals
4:30 pm THEEEREESR Myths & Legends

iSEEiE
Activities

28X Comics World
£ B =B Stories of Festivals

BREY Lovely Pets \
B85 Healthy Diet \'
BRHVEEE My Body &~
HREKERS Fun with Computer .

5 HREBIBHE Have Fun with Origami | 3
tH5RE78 World Festivals

BOBRESYE International Sports Events
BB S Be a Good Kid
ES&RE821EY) Insects and Plants
TEMEEYD Lovely Pets

EREEIR Mastering Your Emotions
BBIR/)\It= Handicrafts D.l.Y
FFEEBRES L ove Our Environment
JN\SFFE Do It Yourself

PEBREE SIS Identifying Wrong Words
BREIR Natural Resources

BB Colourful Picture Books
FB#E%E Fun with Origami

B8 FEW The Kingdom of Insects
VERFTR Little Travellers

BASSE Selected Picture Books

R EERS#EER Computer Workshop
EYRM Plant Kingdom

BENEAERZS Fun with Sports

FFEHIR Protect the Earth

BRIZBIE Healthy Habits

@183Z288 Ancient Civilizations
t#FEIZ{E Chinese Culture

4

A
A

FEHHEE A Outstanding Chinese

2L Exploring North America

LR R}22 Wonders of Science

KR E2P0Z Weather and Seasons

W HIEFEE Wonders of Ocean

tHREIB World Festivals

FIRHEI B ME Exploring the New Technologies
RI2BIRER Exploring Science

Journey in Reading”. A magic key will lead all participants to travel the world of books.
Children aged 12 or below accompanied by parent are welcome to join. For details,
please refer to the poster at public libraries or browse the following webpage
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The “Thematic Storytelling Workshops” in 2019 will be held from 5 January through 9 June 2019
for a total of 42 sessions in public libraries. This year, the theme of the workshops is “Wonderful
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All members are welcome to join the activities listed above. Please enquire at the holding library for details of
the activities. The above schedules are subject to change without prior notice.
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